Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/212

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
66ded09c45c92
66dee4008c77c
66def038c627a
66def28e0f2fd
66def6ecbd5f6
66df0e25e000a
66df100c53c58

66df1f9faff5a

66df635ab0cd1

66dféd3aed6b6
66df96a9f00ba

66e040a66d43a
66e05497e603e
66€0803879632
66e0818e7b23a
66e084a817f3e
66e0917ec2622
66e0f99b60ef9

66e1ab35c3674
66e1b72fad16c
66e2002335ac3
66e229c0ced9%e
66e2c0f683618
66e2e0b7c7a42
66e2f37a67f23

66e37651437de
66e4311b114a7
66e45fdd4876a

Senac

Unidade Itabaiana
Escovista Iniciante

14/10/2024

Nome

Aline Mendonga Andrade

Hellen Victoria Jesus de Oliveira

Mayara
LUANA DOS SANTOS SOARES
Rony

Jaine

ESTEFANI DANIELLI DE JESUS CRUZ

Micaele
Suiany Miguel Pereira

Aline correria de Santana

Ingridy moniquielly Santos zago Zago

Carmen

Nany Oliveira
Gisselma
Sabrina

Joseilza

Suyani

Inés

Raquel

Thais Dos santos
Bia

Thays mnzs
Larissa

Ediene

Taynara

Carol

Geovania dos Santos da cruz

Maria Alice Martires da Luz

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°

Cddigo
66e483ad0bc5d
66e6b44036c0d
66e74503cd05d
66e7780167c77

Nome
Vanusa

Ewelly
Ana Caroline de Souza santos

Eliude Couto de Sa

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



